
ONLINE SUBMISSION
 Alachua County Citizens for Accountable Government

343

[1057401]

Submitted on:

12/8/2013 12:30:35 (eastern)

11/1/2013 11/30/2013
13M11

X

X

14260 W Newberry Rd. #137

Newberry, FL 32669

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

         385.00

           0.00

         385.00

           0.00

         595.00          588.52



 Alachua County Citizens for Accountable Government 343

11/1/2013 11/30/2013
1 0



 Alachua County Citizens for Accountable Government 343

11/1/2013 11/30/2013
1 1

Coates Law Firm, 
115 East Park Ave

Suite 1
Tallahassee, Fl 32301

MOlegal fee
for ballot
language
bill
is for
375. paid

11/27/2013

1

      $260.00

Bank of America, 
2815 NW 13th St, Suite 100
Gainesville, Fl 32609

MObank
fee's
from 7/13,
8/13,9/13,10/13
,11/13,

11/27/2013

2

       $85.00

Big B web service, 
2601 SW Archer Rd m249
Gainesville, fl 32608

MOwebsite and
email addresses

11/3/2013

3

       $40.00



 Alachua County Citizens for Accountable Government 343

2013-12-08 12:30:35

1

Contributor Subtotal         $0.00
----------

Boyer, Walt 
28702 Sw 46th Ave

Newberry, Fl 32669

I IK po box
rental 

2/1/2013        $68.00

I CH9/12/2013       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $168.00
----------

Bryant, James 
PO Box 1923
Highsprings, Fl 32655

I CH6/28/2013        $40.00

Contributor Subtotal        $40.00
----------

Bryant , Jim 
PO Box 1923
Highsprings, Fl 32655

I IK 2 shirts
for accag
board
members

6/6/2013        $70.29

I IK accag
shirt for
board
member jm

6/18/2013        $30.74

I IK 2 accag
board
member
shirts

6/21/2013        $95.06

I IK accag
board
member
shirt

9/17/2013        $25.49

Contributor Subtotal       $221.58
----------

Martin, John 
3038 NE Waldo Rd
Gainesville , Fl 32609

I CH6/28/2013       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00

----------



 Alachua County Citizens for Accountable Government 343

2013-12-08 12:30:35

2

Perry, Doris 
5771 NW 4th Pl
Gainesville, Fl 32607

I retired CH3/15/2013       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00

----------

Rushing, Winston 
PO Box 1252
Alachua, Fl 32616

I CH9/12/2013       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

Sharpe, Barbara 
PO Box 2273
Gainesville, Fl 32602

I CH6/28/2013        $30.00

Contributor Subtotal        $30.00
----------

Sharpe, Barbara 
PO Box 5011
Gainesville, Fl 32627

I CH6/28/2013        $50.00

I CH9/12/2013        $75.00

Contributor Subtotal       $125.00
----------

LAST PAGE


