FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY									
(1) Alachua County Citizens for Accountable	e Government OFFICE USE ONLY								
Name (2) 14260 W Newberry Rd. #137 Address (number and street)	ONLINE SUBMISSION [1057401] Submitted on:								
Newberry, FL 32669 City, State, Zip Code	12/8/2013 12:30:35 (eastern)								
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number: 343								
(4) Check appropriate box(es): ☐ Candidate (office sought): ☐ Political Committee ☐ Committee of Continuous Existence ☐ Party Executive Committee ☐ Electioneering Communication ☐	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED								
	IDENTIFIERS								
Cover Period: From	11/30/2013 / Report Type 13M11								
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report								
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT								
Cash & Checks \$	Monetary Expenditures \$ 385.00								
Loans \$	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00								
Total Monetary \$	Total Monetary \$ 385.00								
In-Kind \$									
	(8) Other Distributions \$0.00								
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$588.52_								
(11) CERT									
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name)									
Individual (only for election eering commun.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)								
Signature	Signature								

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(I) NameAlachua County Citizens for Accountable Goternmentumber343								
	11/1/2013		11/30/2013		1	0		
(3) Cover Perio	od / /	through	_ 1 1	(4) Pag	ge	of		
(5) Date	(7) Full Name	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)		
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)							
Sequence	Street Address &	Contributor	Contribution	In-kind				
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Type Occupation	n Type	Description	Amendment	Amount		
1 1								
<i>J</i> 1								
1 1								
1 1								
1								
1 1								
1 1								
1 1								

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	Alachua	County	Citizens	for	Accountable	Governmer 4.D. Number		343	30
	11	/1/2013	3		11/30/2013				
(3) Cover Pe	riod	1	throu	ıah	1 1	(4) Page 1	of	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
11/27/2013	Coates Law Firm, 115 East Park Ave Suite 1 Tallahassee, Fl 32301	legal fee for ballot language bill is for 375. paid	МО		\$260.00
11/27/2013	Bank of America, 2815 NW 13th St, Suite 100 Gainesville, Fl 32609	bank fee's from 7/13, 8/13,9/13,10/13,11/13,	МО		\$85.00
11/3/2013	Big B web service, 2601 SW Archer Rd m249 Gainesville, fl 32608	website and email addresses	МО		\$40.00
//					
//					
//					
//					
DS-DE 14 (Rev					

Name Alachua County Citizens for Accountable Goverhole Number

Page 1

343

Name/Address	Date		Contributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-Kind Description	Amendment	Amount
Contributor Subtotal				A1 42	110		\$0.00
Boyer, Walt 28702 Sw 46th Ave Newberry, Fl 32669	2/1/2013	I		IK	po box rental		\$68.00
	9/12/2013	I		СН			\$100.00
Contributor Subtotal							\$168.00
Bryant, James PO Box 1923 Highsprings, Fl 32655	6/28/2013	I		СН			\$40.00
Contributor Subtotal							\$40.00
Bryant , Jim PO Box 1923 Highsprings, Fl 32655	6/6/2013	I		IK	2 shirts for accag board members		\$70.25
	6/18/2013	I		IK	accag shirt for board member jm		\$30.74
	6/21/2013	I		IK	2 accag board member shirts		\$95.06
	9/17/2013	I		IK	accag board member shirt		\$25.49
Contributor Subtotal							\$221.58
Martin, John 3038 NE Waldo Rd Gainesville , Fl 32609	6/28/2013	I		СН			\$100.00
Contributor Subtotal							\$100.00

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – CONTRIBUTOR SUMMARY Covers all contributions for this election cycle through __2013-12-08_12:30:35

Name Alachua County Citizens for Accountable Government 343

Page 2

Name/Address	Date	Type	Contributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-Kind Description	Amendment	Amount
Perry, Doris 5771 NW 4th Pl Gainesville, Fl 32607	3/15/2013	I	retired	СН			\$100.00
Contributor Subtotal							\$100.00
Rushing, Winston PO Box 1252 Alachua, Fl 32616	9/12/2013	I		СН			\$100.00
Contributor Subtotal							\$100.00
Sharpe, Barbara PO Box 2273 Gainesville, Fl 32602	6/28/2013	I		СН			\$30.00
Contributor Subtotal							\$30.00
Sharpe, Barbara PO Box 5011 Gainesville, Fl 32627	6/28/2013	I		СН			\$50.00
Contributor Subtotal	9/12/2013	I		СН			\$75.00 \$125.00
LAST PAGE							